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Ms. Linda Haycock (District 1) Ms. Kerri Weir 
Northwest Ohio ESC  

KWeir@NWOESC.org 

 

Ms. Kirsten Hill (District 2) Ms. Mary Himmelein   
ESC of Lake Erie West 

Mhimmelein@esclakeeriewest.org 

Ms. Charlotte McGuire (District 3) Ms. Amy Anyanwu 
Montgomery Co. ESC  

Amy.Anyanwu@mcesc.org 
 

Ms. Jenny Kilgore (District 4) Ms. Vikki Clemons 
Hamilton Co. ESC 

Vikki.Clemons@hcesc.org  

Ms. Lisa Woods (District 5) Mr. Will Koran  
ESC of Medina Co. 

Wkoran@medinaesc.org    
 

Dr. Antoinette Miranda (District 6) Mr. Joseph Weitz  
ESC of Central Ohio 

Joseph.Weitz@escco.org  
 

Ms. Sarah Fowler (District 7) Ms. Sarah Fowler 
State Board of Education 

Sarah.Fowler@education.ohio.gov  

Mr. John Hagan (District 8) Ms. Heather Wolfe 
Athens-Meigs Co. ESC 

Heather.Wolfe@sst16.org 
 

Ms. Stephanie Dodd (District 9) Ms. Stephanie Dodd 
State Board of Education 
Ms. Lori Snyder-Lowe 
Muskingum Valley ESC 

Stephanie.Dodd@education.ohio.gov  
 
 lori.lowe@mvesc.org 
 

Mr. Nick Owens (District 10) Ms. Stephanie Wagoner 
Brown Co. ESC 

Stephanie.Wagoner@brownesc.us  

Ms. Meryl Johnson (District 11) Ms. Michele Shrefler   
ESC of North Eastern Ohio 

Michele.Shrefler@escneo.org  
 

 
 

Angela Dicke, State Coordinator 
Ohio Teacher Recognition Programs 
Angela.Dicke@education.ohio.gov 

 614-644-7306 
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